FileNo. /5 —O MY

Council Action City of Minneapolis

The Minneapolis City Council hereby authorizes Amendment No. 1 to Contract No. C-39594 (OP No.
8081) with Visu-Sewer, Inc. increasing the contract by $32,392.88, for a revised contract total of
$155,029.88, to allow for construction change orders for the rehabilitation of sanitary manholes.

Committee: T?W # WM Public Hearing: Af/A’ Publication: /ﬁ-//@/% /Q—
MEMBER AYE NAY ABSTAIN | ABSENT & APPROVED [0 VETOED
REICH X
GORDON b 4 ‘ﬁ’
FREY X MAYOR HOBGES
B. JOHNSON X
YANG = DEC 1 5 2015
WARSAME X DATE
GOODMAN F
GLIDDEN X
CANO X Certified an official action of the City Council
BENDER X ATTEST:
QUINCY X
A. JOHNSON X
PALMISANO X LERK
DATE: DEC 11 2015




